FORM No. 633 - WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1983 STEVENS-NESS LWY PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 672
28390	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRI	WARRANTY DEED VOIPage36005
MISE	deration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
hereinafter called the grantee, does herel	by grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantee and dennice being
successors and assigns, that certain real pr	Operty, with the tenements, hereditements and appretaneous the series
belonging or in any way appertaining, situa to-wit:	ted in Klamath County, State of Oregon, described as follows
	t 1096 Americana in the county of Klamath
INC 11 Block 2 Hac	t 1050 Americana in the County of Kramath
state of Oregon code	218, map 3909-14 DATL-2200
그는 내가 가지 않는 그는 없었는 항상없다.	
요즘 이번 역하는데 말을 하고 때문	[통] 전대 전 : [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]
이 👼 그리다 그 그 전환 사이 그를 연습.	한 불편하다 남편됐다. 말하는 그 그는 그 그 사람이 다른 그는
NO: 15 P.2:09	그리다 사람들 얼굴하면 하는 그 말이 그리고 하는 것이다.
	중하다리다. 하나 맞아 보다 하는 그 그는 그 그리고 있는 네.
요즘 그래프랑 이 나는 병에 사용할 것했다.	무슨 그는 강한 종류 보면 왜 하나는 나는 그는 말이다.
	agent of the control of the self-the control of the
To Have and to Hold the same unto	CFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And granter nereby covenants to and	I with grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assists, that decrease
lawfully seized in fee simple of the above go	ranted premises, free from all encumbrances
***************************************	***************************************
***************************************	and that
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has	context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical all apply equally to corporations and to individuals. executed this instrument this15
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I	
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE PERC	ON ACCUIDING SEE
TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIAT PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTIC	A DETERMINE AND IN INTERNAL AND A MARKET AND A
uno 30.930.	
	N, County of Slamall ss.
by	nt was acknowledged before me on 11 - 14 ,19 9
This instrume	nt was acknowledged before me on, 19,
Wy	
as of	
	Squad Maroney
OFFICIAL SEAL	
LAURA SUE MARONE	My commission avairage Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expiresートルウン Public for Oregon
LLOVEL DIR COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 10, 2000	My commission expires
Lloyd Dar Commission Expires IAN. 16, 2000	My commission expires
Lloyd Das Commission Farms Victoria	My commission expires
Lloyd Das Commission Fundaments 5529 Liberty ave Klamath Falls Or 97603 Granter's Name and Address	My commission expires
Lloyd Das Commission Faring vo. 5529 Liberty ave Klamath Falls Or 97603 Granter's Name and Address Robert & Lynne Wise 5648 American Ave	My commission expires
Lloyd Dws.CMMASONI Fines 5529 Liberty ave Klamath Falls Or 97603 Granter's Name and Address Robert & Lynne Wise 5648 American Ave	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
Lloyd Das Combine Directly ave 5529 Liberty ave Klamath Falls Or 97603 Grante's Name and Address Robert & Lynne Wise 5648 American Ave Klamath Falls Or 97603 Grante's Name and Address Mier recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 15th. day of November 1996, at 2:09 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M96 on page RECORDER'S USE 36005 and/or as fee/file/instru-
Lloyd Das Combined Transcord 5529 Liberty ave Klamath Falls Or 97603 Grantor's Name and Address Robert & Lynne Wise 5648 American Ave Klamath Falls Or 97603 Grantor's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): Robert & Lynne Wise	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 15th. day of November 1996, at 2:09 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M96 on page 36005 and/or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. 28390
-Lloyd Das COMBISSON Extines 1	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 15th. day of November ,1996., at 2:09 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M96. on page RECORDER'S USK 36005 and/or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. 28390, Record of Deeds of said County.

Fee: \$30.00

County affixed.

Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk

By Kathlun Risal, Deputy.

---5648 American Ave ---Klamath-Falls-Or-97603

Until requested etherwise send off tox statements to (Name, Address, Zip):

Robert & Lynne Wise